



BREAKFAST MENU

ADULTS
£11.95

JUNIORS
(Ideal for 6-14 year olds)
£7.45

TOTS
(Ideal for 2-5 year olds)
£5.15

UNDER 2s
EAT FREE

CHOOSE ONE MAIN FROM THE MENU



Unlimited choice from the continental breakfast buffet



Unlimited fruit juice, tea and filter coffee

PANCAKES

Breakfast isn't breakfast without pancakes! Dig into three fluffy pancakes (or two for little ones) with your favourite toppings.

MAPLE SYRUP

Fluffy pancakes drizzled with maple syrup.

NUTELLA® & BERRY

Fluffy pancakes smothered with Nutella®, Belgian chocolate sauce and fresh strawberries.

BACON & BERRY

Fluffy pancakes topped with maple-glazed streaky bacon, whipped cream, a drizzle of maple syrup and fresh blueberries.



BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Sandwiches are served with waffle fries – without for kids.

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Toasted brioche-style bun with a sausage patty, maple-glazed streaky bacon, a fried egg and Monterey Jack cheese.

SAUSAGE & EGG SANDWICH

Toasted brioche-style bun with a sausage patty, a fried egg and Monterey Jack cheese.

BACON & EGG SANDWICH

Toasted brioche-style bun with maple-glazed streaky bacon, a fried egg and Monterey Jack cheese.

VEGAN SANDWICH

Toasted brioche-style bun with La Vie™ vegan bacon and a Violife slice.

BABY FOOD POUCHES ARE AVAILABLE

(for children under the age of two)

Simply ask a team member who will be happy to let you know which flavours are available.



ALLERGEN & NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

For allergen and nutritional information, simply scan the QR code. Even if you've dined with us before, please check it before ordering as ingredients and allergens can change. Our team cannot offer specific advice beyond our published information.

MENU DISCLAIMER

Adults need around 2000kcal a day.  Suitable for vegetarians.  Suitable for vegans. Our vegetarian and vegan dishes are prepared in the same areas as non-vegetarian/vegan ingredients and may be deep-fried in the same fryers as non-vegetarian/vegan ingredients. Therefore, they may be cross-contaminated and may contain **Milk** and **Eggs**. Please check the online menu via the QR code every time before ordering, even if you have dined with us before as ingredients and allergens can change. Our team cannot offer specific advice beyond our published information. Our food and drinks are prepared in an environment where we handle all 14 major allergens so there is always a risk of cross-contamination. Food which does not contain allergens (e.g. chips) may be deep-fried in the same oil as ingredients which do contain allergens. Therefore, we cannot guarantee that it will be allergen-free, even after ingredients have been removed on request. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish/Shellfish/Poultry/Meat may contain bones/ shell. Dishes may contain traces of alcohol. For allergen and dietary information of packaged products, please ask a team member to see the product packaging.